
S10

S10

15

15

15

15

91

80

80

80

A1

A1

A1

91

E75

91

Wisła

Gdańsk

Olsztyn

Gdańsk
Warszawa

Łódź

Gdańsk
Warszawa

Łódź

ToruńBydgoszcz

Bydgoszcz
   Szczecin

Poznań



1/113
4165m2

1/112
3983m2

1/114
5564m2

1/115
3725m2

1/107
4428m2

1/108
4408m2

1/106
3636m2

1/104
4548m2

1/105
5117m2

1/103
5406m2

1/109
5964m2

1/110
3075m2

1/111
4506m2

1/119
3637m2

1/120
4127m2

1/121
4666m2 1/122

3214m2

1/124
5961m2

1/123
6702m2

1/116
4414m2

1/117
4721m2 1/118

4902m2

1/128
4701m21/127

5392m2

1/126
4306m2

1/125
4947m2

1/129
8492m2

1/130
7463m2

1/131
4518m2

1/132
4200m2

1/133
13380m2

1/134
4370m2

1/135
5701m2

StadtgebietTeren miejskiTeren miejski
Stadtgebiet

Teren miejski
Stadtgebiet

Teren miejski
Stadtgebiet

Teren miejski
Stadtgebiet

S10

15

15

S10

ul. Generała Władysława Andersa

ul
. P

oz
na

ńs
ka

ul
. P

oz
na

ńs
ka


